936 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Indexing Plungers
Stainless Steel, with Sensor for Position Monitoring
GN 817.6
1 Pin diameter d1
2 Stroke l1
3 Thread d2
4 Type
5 Connection type
6 Cable length l5
How to order
1 2 3 4 5 6
GN 817.6-10-12-M16X1.5-EB-S-0.5
5 Connection type
S Plug
4 Type
EB Non lock-out,
with position monitoring
EC Lock-out, with position monitoring
Metric
1 2 3 6
d1
Pin −0.02
−0.05
Bore H7
l1 d2 l5
Cable length
in meters
d3 d4 k l2 l3 l4 A/F Spring load ≈
Inital End
 4
 0.16
 6
 0.24
M  8 x 1 0.5 16
 0.63
2
0.08
14
 0.55
41.5
 1.63
16
 0.63
11.5
 0.45
10
 0.39
 4 N
 0.90 lbf
12.5 N
 2.81 lbf
 5
 0.20
 8
 0.31
M 10 x 1 0.5 19
 0.75
2
0.08
16
 0.63
46.5
 1.83
18
 0.71
12.5
 0.49
12
 0.47
 5 N
 1.12 lbf
18 N
 4.05 lbf
 6
 0.24
 9
 0.35
M 12 x 1.5 0.5 23
 0.91
2